Week Ending 27" April 2012

NYSE has presented several new possible opportunities for the coming week, and
seems to have settled down a little from the previous couple of weeks

Have a great week all

New York Stock Exchange

Currency — USD$

Entries:  Avelonbay Communities

Exits: Accenture, Priceline, Qualcomm Int, Scana Corporation
The colour coding we are currently using is as follows:

Amended orders or stops
Retained Orders or stops — no change

Immediate action required

Short Sell

Amended

Allergan Inc AGN 89.42 Amend 90.38
Lockheed Martin LMT 86.12 Amend 87.02
Sherwin Williams SHW 103.23 Amend 110.6
Williams WMB 29.27 Amend 30.48
Retained

American Express AXP 56.01 Retain 56.01
Avelonbay AVB 138.2 Retain 138.2
Ball Corporation BLL 41.23 Retain 41.23
CBS Corporation CBS 30.89 Retain 30.89
CMS Energy CMS 21.09 Retain 21.09
DTE Energy DTE 53.07 Retain 53.07

Exelon EXC 38.57 Retain 38.57



JDS Uniphase
McCormick
McGraw-Hill Corp
Northeast Utilities
Pitney Bowes Inc
Stryker
Torchmark

Yum Brands

Company

Amended

Plum Creek Timber

JM Smucker

Retained

Nil
New

American Tower
Crown Holdings
Covidien

Proctor & Gamble

Charts

JDSU

MKC
MHP
NU

PBI

SYK
TMK
YUM

Code

PCL
SIM

AMT
CCK
COV
PG

12.41
53.13
47.22
36.03
17.62
52.88
47.41
67.95

Retain
Retain
Retain
Retain
Retain
Retain
Retain
Retain

Direction  Entry

Buy
Buy

Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy

41.97
82.62

65.42
38.94
55.70
68.69

12.41
53.13
47.22
36.03
17.62
52.88
47.41
67.95

Stop

41.23
80.18

63.68
37.32
54.30
67.21
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